DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
June, 2024 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MOC8021M/D
6-Pin DIP Photodarlington
Optocoupler (No Base

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number Package Packing Method†
MOC8021M DIP 6−Pin Tube (50 Units)
MOC8021SM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) Tube (50 Units)
DISCONTINUED (Note 3)
MOC8021SR2M SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOC8021VM DIP 6−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MOC8021SVM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MOC8021SR2VM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOC8021TVM DIP 6−Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specification Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NOTES:
2. The product orderable part number system listed in this table also applies to the MOC8050M device.
3. DISCONTINUED: These devices are not recommended for new design. Please contact your onsemi representative for information.
The most current information on these devices may be available on www.onsemi.com.